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Week 11

Tue Nov 19 1:53am ET

Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 14 0 0 1.000 11-0 5647 3700 4233

Breaking 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 4150 4022 3201

DiBis Dolphins 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 4109 4167 3287

JoeStradamus 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 4305 4243 3352

Over The Line 7 7 0 0.500 6-5 4013 4205 3193

Palea Kameni 5 9 0 0.357 4-7 3742 4298 2917

Cleveland Mafia 5 9 0 0.357 3-8 4247 4363 3355

The Practice Squad 1 13 0 0.071 1-10 3215 4120 2565

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Suhs Anger Management 11 3 0 0.786 9-2 4992 4029 3940

Magnum 9 5 0 0.643 6-5 4238 4122 3192

Dagobah Swamp Force 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 4659 4199 3668

Worship The Star 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 4607 4037 3692

PA Waggles 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 4039 3996 3120

The Greatest 5 9 0 0.357 4-7 3623 4284 2869

Pappa's Moonshine 5 9 0 0.357 5-6 3841 4667 3111

Mean Machine 2 12 0 0.143 2-9 3120 4095 2512

Total Points
Sweetness 4233

Suhs Anger Management 3940

Worship The Star 3692

Dagobah Swamp Force 3668

Cleveland Mafia 3355

JoeStradamus 3352

DiBis Dolphins 3287

Breaking 3201

Over The Line 3193

Magnum 3192

PA Waggles 3120

Pappa's Moonshine 3111

Palea Kameni 2917

The Greatest 2869

The Practice Squad 2565

Mean Machine 2512
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